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

310.666.1666 | dre 01015935

PANTEA BAHARI

panteab@icloud.com

310.266.7240 | dre 01314338
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www.2712LaCuesta.com

2712 La Cuesta Drive

www.2712LaCuesta.com

2712 La Cuesta Drive

Cool Vintage Modern
pool & spa located in prime upper 
Nichols Canyon. Open floor-plan
& Beautifully updated throughout.
$1,649,000

3 Beds + 3 Baths | 2,048 sqft. | 6,264 sqft lot3 Beds + 3 Baths | 2,048 sqft. | 6,264 sqft lot

Open Tuesday 11-2

This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed. Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or 
other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. John Galich DRE # 01232383/Dan 
Schott DRE # 01369196. Rodeo Realty DRE #00951359

JOHN GALICH
310.461.0468
John@JohnGalich.com
DRE #01232383

DAN SCHOTT
310.279.2727
Dan@DanSchott.com
DRE #01369196
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www.MacapaModern.com

7107 Macapa Drive

www.MacapaModern.com

7107 Macapa Drive

Breathtaking Architectural
Gated drive. Pool, Spa, City
Views with a Screening Room
& full-home automation
$6,500,000

5 Beds + 8 Baths | 5,753 sqft. | 17,538 sqft lot5 Beds + 8 Baths | 5,753 sqft. | 17,538 sqft lot

Open Tuesday 11-2

This is not intended as a solicitation if your property is currently listed. Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or 
other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. John Galich DRE # 01232383/Estelle 
King DRE # 00519075. Rodeo Realty DRE #00951359

JOHN GALICH
310.461.0468
John@JohnGalich.com
DRE #01232383

ESTELLE KING
818.434.3554
OneREKing@hotmail.com
DRE #00519075
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R E A D Y  T O  S E L L ?  L O O K I N G  T O  B U Y ? 

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R  E L L I M A N

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR 

BEL AIR | 2496 DEVONPORT LANE | $1,925,000 | 4-BR, 4-BA
Web# 17258480  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111

HANCOCK PARK | 314 SOUTH RIMPAU DRIVE | $5,975,000 | 6-BR, 7-BA
Web# 18307806  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304

HOLLYWOOD | 703 NORTH CHEROKEE AVENUE | $949,000 | 2-BR, 1-BA  
Web# 18317556  Nicholas Ialacci M: 714.388.7054  Ivan Estrada
M: 323.574.2317

INDIAN WELLS | JUST REDUCED | 77812 COTTONWOOD COVE | $2,599,000 
7-BR, 8-BA  Web# DE10938  Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228

MALIBU | NEW LISTING | 26706 LATIGO SHORE DRIVE | $6,875,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18316984  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250

SUNSET STRIP | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $18,000,000 | 6-BR, 11-BA  
Web# 18298932  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  M A S S A C H U S E T T S  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

SUNSET STRIP | 1416 BLUEBIRD AVENUE | $6,495,000 | 5-BR, 6-BA
Web# 18318978  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304  Tori Barnao M: 323.633.1878

SUNSET STRIP | 2129 MOUNT OLYMPUS | $3,850,000 | 4-BR, 3-BA
Web# 18312740  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304

WESTWOOD | 343 VETERAN AVENUE | $2,795,000 | 5-BR, 4-BA
Web# 17297830  Chad Horwitz M: 310.909.3863

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

WESTWOOD | NEW LISTING | 10490 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #803 
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